 FLEURCO INC. CANADA TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008
 FLEURCO INC. USA TEL: 856.778.0110 | TOLL FREE: 1.888.568.2121 | FAX: 1.888.854.1020 | www.fleurco.com
CODE EXAMPLE  AND HOW TO
ORDER YOUR SHOWER ENCLOSURE ...................................................................................................  2
SELECT YOUR OPTIONS ......................................................................................................................  3
FEATURES	 ................................................................................................................................... 4-5
CRONOS WALL-MOUNT HINGE DOOR .................................................................................... 6-7
CRONOS CUBE WALL-MOUNT HINGE DOOR WITH RETURN PANEL .............................................. 8-9

OPTIONAL
TOWEL BAR
HOW TO ORDER YOUR SHOWER ENCLOSURE
•  INDICATE REQUIRED HEIGHT (B) - Standard is 79 1/4" (81 1/4" TO TOP OF SUPPORT BAR)
•  FOR ONE-SIDED CONFIGURATION, INDICATE FINISHED WALL OPENING* (A)
•  FOR TWO-SIDED CONFIGURATION,
    INDICATE WIDTH (TO CENTER OF THRESHOLD) (D)
•  FOR TWO-SIDED CONFIGURATION,
    INDICATE RETURN PANEL DEPTH (TO CENTER OF THRESHOLD) (C)
Fixed
panel
Door
panel
B
A
B*
TO MEASURE DIMENSIONS:
1. Draw a line in the middle of the threshold.
2. Place point at the intersection of the two
    lines or line and wall.
3. Take measurements from intersection point
    to finished wall or other intersection point.
C
D
Center of
threshold
Finished
wall
Finished wall opening  – *Tile-to-Tile
CHOOSE YOUR CONFIGURATION
INDICATE FINAL DIMENSIONS
CHOOSE YOUR FINISH
ONE SIDED TWO SIDED
Available with door closing
  against Wall or Return Panel
•  BRUSHED STAINLESS (CODE 35) OR ULTRA CHROME (CODE 99)
SELECT YOUR DOOR OPENING DIRECTION, HANDLE STYLE AND OPTIONAL TOWEL BAR 1 2 3
TM
2
SELECT YOUR OPTIONS
PLATED BRASS HANDLES STAINLESS STEEL HANDLES
3
TJNR5836-99-40L-DH
TJNR5836-99-40L-DY
OPTIONAL TOWEL BAR
SELECT HANDLE STYLE - THIS IS MANDATORY2
HANDLE STYLEStraight Curved Twist  Flat
	 A	 B	 C	           D
  Surcharge $144
model C
Available in two finishes:
Polished - Surcharge $233
Brushed - Surcharge $216
IDENTIFY DOOR OPENING DIRECTION - THIS IS MANDATORY1
L R
TJHR5836-99-40L-DH
OPENING DIRECTION
MICROTEK GLASS SURFACE PROTECTION
INCLUDED AT NO CHARGE SEE INFO
SEE INFORMATION SHEET AT THE END OF THIS SECTION FOR DETAILS.
TJNR5836-99-40L-DH
SELECT UV-BONDED TOWEL BAR  [SURCHARGE APPLIES] - THIS IS OPTIONAL
AVAILABLE FOR CERTAIN MODELS ONLY. INSTALLATION POSITION VARIES FOR EACH MODEL.
SEE INDIVIDUAL MODEL PAGES FOR POSITION.
H = flat
Y = round
“L” (LEFT) or “R” (RIGHT)
indicates where the hinges

TC33-99-40_ - _
TC33-35-40_- _
$2,087
$1,898
Ultra Chrome
Brushed Stainless
CLEAR
CLEAR
TM
CRONOS 3
33 3/4” to 34 1/4” W x 79 1/4” H • Approx. entry: 29”
CRONOS WALL-MOUNT HINGE DOOR
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABC36ST-18	 $616	 White	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"
	 ABC36ST-13	 $646	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"
	 ABF3636-18	 $717	 White	 36" x 36" x 3"
	 ABF3636-13	 $753	 Biscuit	 36" x 36" x 3"
For door specifications please go to www.designashower/spec/T00
	 DRAINABS-11	 ABS No-Calk 2" drain	 $30	 Chrome
	 DRAINABS-25	 ABS No-Calk 2" drain	 $40	 Brushed Nickel
	 DRAINPVC-11	 PVC No-Calk 2" drain	 $30	 Chrome

Approx. entry: 30"
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
TJCR3336-99-40 _ - _ _
TJCR3336-35-40 _ - _ _
$2,967
$2,697
Ultra Chrome
Brushed Stainless
CLEAR
CLEAR
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABF3648-18	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"
	 ABF3648-13	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"
	 ABE3648-18	 $1,078	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"
	 ADF3648-18	 $882	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"
	 ABF4836-18-R2	 $733	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”
	 ABF4836-13-R2	 $771	 Biscuit	 48” x 36” x 3”
	 ABF4836-18-L2	 $733	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”
	 ABF4836-13-L2	 $771	 Biscuit	 48” x 36” x 3”
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABC36-18	 $599	 White	 36” x 36” x 5 1/2”
	 ABC36-13	 $629	 Biscuit	 36” x 36” x 5 1/2”
	 ALC36-18	 $625	 White	 36” x 36” x 3”

$2,427
Ultra Chrome
Brushed Stainless
CLEAR
CLEAR
IN-LINE 48
45 3/4” to 46 1/4” W x 79 1/4” H (81 1/4” to top of support bar) • Approx. entry: 24”
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
	 ABF3248-18	 $712	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
	 ABF3448-18	 $692	 White	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3448-13	 $730	 Biscuit	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3648-18	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABF3648-13	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABE3648-18	 $1,078	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (25)
	 ADF3648-18	 $882	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
	 ABF4836-18-3	 $733	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
	 ABF4836-13-3	 $771	 Biscuit	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
CRONOS IN-LINE WALL-MOUNT HINGE DOOR AND FIXED PANEL
1/2” (12 mm) Tempered Clear Glass • 79" Height
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
TJN69-99-40_-_ _

BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3672-18	 $964	 White	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF3672-13	 $1,013	 Biscuit	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
IN-LINE 60
57 3/4” to 58 1/4” W x 79 1/4” H (81 1/4” to top of support bar) • Approx. entry: 29”
MODEL PRICE FINISH GLASS
TJN57-99-40_-_ _
TJN57-35-40_-_ _
$2,667
$2,425
Ultra Chrome
Brushed Stainless
CLEAR
CLEAR
BASE	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3060-18	 $770	 White	 60" x 30" x 3"	 (12)
ABE3260-18	 $1,102	 White	 60” x 32” x 3”	 (24)
ABF3260-18	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF3260-13	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF6032-18-L3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-13-L3	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-18-R3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF6032-13-R3	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF3460-18	 $844	 White	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABF3460-13	 $885	 Biscuit	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABE3660-18	 $1,122	 White	 60” x 36” x 3”	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $918	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF3660-18	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3660-13	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF6036-18-3	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF6036-13-3	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF4260-18	 $916	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $961	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4860-18	 $1,015	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1,066	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF
Quad, Center Drain
ADF
Low Profile, Covered Center Drain

 MODEL
PRICE
FINISH
32" 36" 42" 48"
 58” W x 79 1/4” H (81 1/4” to top of support bar) •  Approx. entry: 29”
TJNR58 _ _-99-40_-_ _ $3,972 $4,032 $4,091 $4,149 Ultra Chrome
TJNR58 _ _-35-40 _-_ _ $3,608 $3,662 $3,716 $3,770  Brushed Stainless
	 	   BASE 	 PRICE	 COLOR	 SIZE
ABF3260-18	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
	ABF3260-13	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABE3260-18	 $1,102	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (24)
ABF3660-18	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
	ABF3660-13	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABE3660-18	 $1,122	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $918	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF6036-18-L2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
	ABF6036-13-L2	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
ABF6036-18-R2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
	ABF6036-13-R2	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
ABF4260-18	 $916	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $961	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
	ABF4860-18	 $1,015	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1,066	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)